
Name Title Department Extention Phone Email
Alamir, Habib Fac Maint & Proj Serv Supervisor FS 315.727.9811 haalamir@syr.edu
Benedict, Phil Fac Maint & Proj Serv Supervisor FS 315.420.5790 pbenedic@syr.edu
Bottari, Cathy Labor Relations Senior Specialist HR x2384 315.378.5612 cabottar@syr.edu
Bowles, Rick Supervisor FS 315.420.4324 rdbowles@syr.edu
Carman, Donnell Custodial Supervisor FS 315.560.9262 dcarman@syr.edu
Carroll, Pat Grounds Manager FS 315.251.4992 jpcarr02@syr.edu
Culligan, Mike Asbestos Manager FS x5697 315.391.5329 mscullig@syr.edu
Cook, Rob Manager FS 315.264.0902 rhcook@syr.edu
Costa, Elizabeth Office Assistant FS x5421 315.391.6388 emcosta@syr.edu
Custer, Mary Jo Housekeeping Supervisor FS x1340 315.412.7181 mjcuster@syr.edu
Crawford, Vickie Scheduler FS x4044 vlcurry@syr.edu
Crowell, Tomi Fac Maint & Proj Serv Supervisor FS 315.952.7150 tlcrowel@syr.edu
Duby, Matt Grounds Senior Supervisor FS 315.289.4617 mduby@syr.edu
Enders, Seth Building and Info Manager FS 315.440.8023 swenders@syr.edu
Evans, Maryann Operations Assistant FS x4803 meevans@syr.edu
Feeley, Pat Plumbing Supervisor FS 315.396.3580 pmfeeley@syr.edu
Fredette, Mark Acting Housekeeping Supervisor 315.416.8233 msfredet@syr.edu
Grosso, Michelle Scheduler FS x4614 mgrosso@syr.edu
Grzymala, Mary Pat Senior Associate Director FS x3490 315.430.3916 mpgrzyma@syr.edu
Hanford, Dan Night Crew Supervisor FS 315.863.7370 dwhanfor@syr.edu
Havens, Brock Acting Custodial Supervisor FS 315.751.1690 bohavens@syr.edu
Hendrick, Chad Senior Associate Director FS 315.802.1800 cdhendri@syr.edu
Horzempa, Anthony Senior Project Analyst ESSM 315.744.3840 ajhorzem@syr.edu
Hughes, Cheryl Custodial Manager FS x9895 315.560.5996 cehughes@syr.edu
Hulbert, Jim Senior Elevator Manager FS 315.416.1772 jbhulber@syr.edu
Jones, Craig Lead Custodial Manager FS 315.484.8126 cajone12@syr.edu
Keehfus, Mark Custodial Supervisor FS 315.480.1112 makeehfu@syr.edu
Korec, Glenn Associate Director, ESSM ESSM 315.952.5515 gekorec@syr.edu
Kuss, Michael Scheduler FS x9892 mjkuss@syr.edu
Leetz, Dennis Computer Consultant II ESSM 315.530.5550 dleetz@syr.edu
Lore, Joe Contract Specialist FS 315.447.6001 jdlore@syr.edu
Lyons, Tyrone Senior Custodial Supervisor FS 315.484.8536 ttlyons@syr.edu
MacPherson, Macky Project and Facilities Manager FS 315.751.8821 ramacphe@syr.edu
McClure, Shannon Custodial Supervisor FS 315.440.4727 smmcclur@syr.edu
Miller, Kelly Safety Manager FS 315.436.4577 kmmill03@syr.edu
O'Connor, Brian Fac Maint & Proj Serv Supervisor FS 315.807.5191 bmoconno@syr.edu
Pagano, Tony Fac & Dist Services Manager FS 315.380.0830 apagano@syr.edu
Pettit, Lana Director of Computing CFAS 315.243.6868 ljhamilt@syr.edu
Pitts, Don Manager FS 315.243.2246 dopitts@syr.edu
Powers, Craig Machine Shop Supervisor FS 315.863.6618 ctpowers@syr.edu
Quarantillo, Joe Grounds Supervisor FS 315.440.3205 jequaran@syr.edu
Ramos, Carlos Housekeeping Supervisor FS 315.744.7094 caramos@syr.edu
Reynolds, Melanie Operations Assistant FS x3354 mreyno10@syr.edu
Righi, Ellie Accounting FS x1528 315.552.4609 emrighi@syr.edu
Schaal, Erin Operations Manager FS x5131 315.663.5537 elschaal@syr.edu
Simmons, Eileen Operations Manager FS x5227 315.575.0798 esimmons@syr.edu
Smith, Bob Grounds Supervisor FS x5731 315.243.5671 robtsmit@syr.edu
Stach, Rich Manager FS 315.420.4322 rwstach@syr.edu
Statum, Annette Custodial Manager FS 315.396.9258 astatum@syr.edu
Stewart, Chris Functional Business Anaylst CFAS 315.952.0715 cjstew@syr.edu
Stocking, Melissa Scheduler FS x9337 mastocki@syr.edu
Strbac, Snjezana Senior Housekeeping Supervisor FS x1783 315.484.6975 sstrbac@syr.edu
Thawtheet, Pawehmoo Custodial Supervisor FS 315.863.3353 maaye@syr.edu
VanNorstrand, Hana Accounting Supervisor FS x3542 hmvannor@syr.edu
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Watson, Jason Accounting FS x9748 315.720.2664 jmwatson@syr.edu
Wemple, Geoff Acting Custodial Supervisor FS 315.708.9890 gwemple@syr.edu
Wilson, Claudia Scheduler FS x4984 cmwils02@syr.edu
Woyciesjes, Michael Housekeeping Supervisor FS 315.751.8558 miwoycie@syr.edu
Woodruff, Ted Supervisor FS 315.385.1345 tjwoodru@syr.edu
Wright, Scott Senior Supervisor FS 315.863.6810 swright@syr.edu
ESM 24 Hour Room x1535
Facilities Services Dispatch x1234
FS Large Conference Room Room 102 - up to 16 people ainsley102@syr.edu
FS Break Room Room 107 - for large groups ainsley107@syr.edu
ESSM Test Bench Room 106 - up to 6 people e-essm106@syr.edu
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